
The following tuition and fee rates are effective Fall 2016.  Tuition is subject to change by action of the State
Board for Community Colleges.  Fees are payable with tuition and are charged on a per credit hour basis.

Credit Hours Tuition Institutional 
Fee

Student 
Activity Fee

Technology 
Fee

Auxiliary 
Capital Fee Total

1 $139.75 $6.80 $2.55 $8.50 $19.00 $176.60
2 $279.50 $13.60 $5.10 $17.00 $38.00 $353.20
3 $419.25 $20.40 $7.65 $25.50 $57.00 $529.80
4 $559.00 $27.20 $10.20 $34.00 $76.00 $706.40
5 $698.75 $34.00 $12.75 $42.50 $95.00 $883.00
6 $838.50 $40.80 $15.30 $51.00 $114.00 $1,059.60
7 $978.25 $47.60 $17.85 $59.50 $133.00 $1,236.20
8 $1,118.00 $54.40 $20.40 $68.00 $152.00 $1,412.80
9 $1,257.75 $61.20 $22.95 $76.50 $171.00 $1,589.40

10 $1,397.50 $68.00 $25.50 $85.00 $190.00 $1,766.00
11 $1,537.25 $74.80 $28.05 $93.50 $209.00 $1,942.60
12 $1,677.00 $81.60 $30.60 $102.00 $228.00 $2,119.20
13 $1,816.75 $88.40 $33.15 $110.50 $247.00 $2,295.80
14 $1,956.50 $95.20 $35.70 $119.00 $266.00 $2,472.40
15 $2,096.25 $102.00 $38.25 $127.50 $285.00 $2,649.00
16 $2,236.00 $102.00 $38.25 $136.00 $285.00 $2,797.25
17 $2,375.75 $102.00 $38.25 $144.50 $285.00 $2,945.50
18 $2,515.50 $102.00 $38.25 $153.00 $285.00 $3,093.75
19 $2,655.25 $102.00 $38.25 $161.50 $285.00 $3,242.00
20 $2,795.00 $102.00 $38.25 $170.00 $285.00 $3,390.25

Institutional Fee: $6.80 per credit hour*
Used to fund expenses related to campus parking including, but not limited to parking lot improvements,
signage, parking lot repairs, lot security, and overall improvements.

Student Activity Fee: $2.55 per credit hour*
Used to fund various student activities and programs including, but not limited to honor societies, leadership
training, community and cultural events, clubs, athletics, student publications, and learning assistance.

Technology Fee: $8.50 per credit hour
Used to finance major improvements in information technology.  There is no maximum per credit hour charge
for this fee.

Auxiliary Capital Fee: $19.00 per credit hour*
Used to construct, maintain, and operate facilities for which state General Fund dollars are not permitted.

*Up to a maximum of 15 credit hours per semester.

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEES - IN-STATE RATE



The following tuition and fee rates are effective Fall 2016.  Tuition is subject to change by action of the State Board for Community
Colleges.  Fees are payable with tuition and are charged on a per credit hour basis.

Credit Hours Tuition Institutional 
Fee

Student 
Activity Fee

Technology 
Fee Capital Fee Auxiliary 

Capital Fee Total

1 $316.35 $6.80 $2.55 $8.50 $20.00 $19.00 $373.20
2 $632.70 $13.60 $5.10 $17.00 $40.00 $38.00 $746.40
3 $949.05 $20.40 $7.65 $25.50 $60.00 $57.00 $1,119.60
4 $1,265.40 $27.20 $10.20 $34.00 $80.00 $76.00 $1,492.80
5 $1,581.75 $34.00 $12.75 $42.50 $100.00 $95.00 $1,866.00
6 $1,898.10 $40.80 $15.30 $51.00 $120.00 $114.00 $2,239.20
7 $2,214.45 $47.60 $17.85 $59.50 $140.00 $133.00 $2,612.40
8 $2,530.80 $54.40 $20.40 $68.00 $160.00 $152.00 $2,985.60
9 $2,847.15 $61.20 $22.95 $76.50 $180.00 $171.00 $3,358.80
10 $3,163.50 $68.00 $25.50 $85.00 $200.00 $190.00 $3,732.00
11 $3,479.85 $74.80 $28.05 $93.50 $220.00 $209.00 $4,105.20
12 $3,796.20 $81.60 $30.60 $102.00 $240.00 $228.00 $4,478.40
13 $4,112.55 $88.40 $33.15 $110.50 $260.00 $247.00 $4,851.60
14 $4,428.90 $95.20 $35.70 $119.00 $280.00 $266.00 $5,224.80
15 $4,745.25 $102.00 $38.25 $127.50 $300.00 $285.00 $5,598.00
16 $5,061.60 $102.00 $38.25 $136.00 $320.00 $285.00 $5,942.85
17 $5,377.95 $102.00 $38.25 $144.50 $340.00 $285.00 $6,287.70
18 $5,694.30 $102.00 $38.25 $153.00 $360.00 $285.00 $6,632.55
19 $6,010.65 $102.00 $38.25 $161.50 $380.00 $285.00 $6,977.40
20 $6,327.00 $102.00 $38.25 $170.00 $400.00 $285.00 $7,322.25

Institutional Fee: $6.80 per credit hour*
Used to fund expenses related to campus parking including, but not limited to parking lot improvements, signage, parking lot
repairs, lot security, and overall improvements.

Student Activity Fee: $2.55 per credit hour*
Used to fund various student activities and programs including, but not limited to honor societies, leadership training, community
and cultural events, clubs, athletics, student publications, and learning assistance.

Technology Fee: $8.50 per credit hour
Used to finance major improvements in information technology.  There is no maximum per credit hour charge for this fee.

Capital Fee: $20.00 per credit hour
Assessed to all out-of-state students to help offset debt service bonds issued for capital construction.  There is no maximum
per credit hour charge for this fee.

Auxiliary Capital Fee: $19.00 per credit hour*
Used to construct, maintain, and operate facilities for which state General Fund dollars are not permitted.

*Up to a maximum of 15 credit hours per semester.

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEES - OUT-OF-STATE RATE



The following tuition and fee rates are effective Fall 2016.  Tuition is subject to change by action of the State Board for Community
Colleges.  Fees are payable with tuition and are charged on a per credit hour basis.  The Military Contract Rate of $139.75 per 
credit hour applies to out-of-state students who are covered under a contract between the college and a Federal Military Installation.

Credit Hours Tuition Institutional 
Fee

Student 
Activity Fee

Technology 
Fee Capital Fee Auxiliary 

Capital Fee Total

1 $139.75 $6.80 $2.55 $8.50 $20.00 $19.00 $196.60
2 $279.50 $13.60 $5.10 $17.00 $40.00 $38.00 $393.20
3 $419.25 $20.40 $7.65 $25.50 $60.00 $57.00 $589.80
4 $559.00 $27.20 $10.20 $34.00 $80.00 $76.00 $786.40
5 $698.75 $34.00 $12.75 $42.50 $100.00 $95.00 $983.00
6 $838.50 $40.80 $15.30 $51.00 $120.00 $114.00 $1,179.60
7 $978.25 $47.60 $17.85 $59.50 $140.00 $133.00 $1,376.20
8 $1,118.00 $54.40 $20.40 $68.00 $160.00 $152.00 $1,572.80
9 $1,257.75 $61.20 $22.95 $76.50 $180.00 $171.00 $1,769.40
10 $1,397.50 $68.00 $25.50 $85.00 $200.00 $190.00 $1,966.00
11 $1,537.25 $74.80 $28.05 $93.50 $220.00 $209.00 $2,162.60
12 $1,677.00 $81.60 $30.60 $102.00 $240.00 $228.00 $2,359.20
13 $1,816.75 $88.40 $33.15 $110.50 $260.00 $247.00 $2,555.80
14 $1,956.50 $95.20 $35.70 $119.00 $280.00 $266.00 $2,752.40
15 $2,096.25 $102.00 $38.25 $127.50 $300.00 $285.00 $2,949.00
16 $2,236.00 $102.00 $38.25 $136.00 $320.00 $285.00 $3,117.25
17 $2,375.75 $102.00 $38.25 $144.50 $340.00 $285.00 $3,285.50
18 $2,515.50 $102.00 $38.25 $153.00 $360.00 $285.00 $3,453.75
19 $2,655.25 $102.00 $38.25 $161.50 $380.00 $285.00 $3,622.00
20 $2,795.00 $102.00 $38.25 $170.00 $400.00 $285.00 $3,790.25

Institutional Fee: $6.80 per credit hour*
Used to fund expenses related to campus parking including, but not limited to parking lot improvements, signage, parking lot
repairs, lot security, and overall improvements.

Student Activity Fee: $2.55 per credit hour*
Used to fund various student activities and programs including, but not limited to honor societies, leadership training, community
and cultural events, clubs, athletics, student publications, and learning assistance.

Technology Fee: $8.50 per credit hour
Used to finance major improvements in information technology.  There is no maximum per credit hour charge for this fee.

Capital Fee: $20.00 per credit hour
Assessed to all out-of-state students to help offset debt service bonds issued for capital construction.  There is no maximum
per credit hour charge for this fee.

Auxiliary Capital Fee: $19.00 per credit hour*
Used to construct, maintain, and operate facilities for which state General Fund dollars are not permitted.

*Up to a maximum of 15 credit hours per semester.

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEES - MILITARY CONTRACT RATE



The following tuition and fee rates are effective Fall 2016.  Tuition is subject to change by action of the State Board for Community
Colleges.  Fees are payable with tuition and are charged on a per credit hour basis.  The Business Contract Rate of $199.75 per
credit hour applies to out-of-state students who are covered under a contract between the college and a Virginia employer or
Federal installation in Virginia.

Credit Hours Tuition Institutional 
Fee

Student 
Activity Fee

Technology 
Fee Capital Fee Auxiliary 

Capital Fee Total

1 $199.75 $6.80 $2.55 $8.50 $20.00 $19.00 $256.60
2 $399.50 $13.60 $5.10 $17.00 $40.00 $38.00 $513.20
3 $599.25 $20.40 $7.65 $25.50 $60.00 $57.00 $769.80
4 $799.00 $27.20 $10.20 $34.00 $80.00 $76.00 $1,026.40
5 $998.75 $34.00 $12.75 $42.50 $100.00 $95.00 $1,283.00
6 $1,198.50 $40.80 $15.30 $51.00 $120.00 $114.00 $1,539.60
7 $1,398.25 $47.60 $17.85 $59.50 $140.00 $133.00 $1,796.20
8 $1,598.00 $54.40 $20.40 $68.00 $160.00 $152.00 $2,052.80
9 $1,797.75 $61.20 $22.95 $76.50 $180.00 $171.00 $2,309.40
10 $1,997.50 $68.00 $25.50 $85.00 $200.00 $190.00 $2,566.00
11 $2,197.25 $74.80 $28.05 $93.50 $220.00 $209.00 $2,822.60
12 $2,397.00 $81.60 $30.60 $102.00 $240.00 $228.00 $3,079.20
13 $2,596.75 $88.40 $33.15 $110.50 $260.00 $247.00 $3,335.80
14 $2,796.50 $95.20 $35.70 $119.00 $280.00 $266.00 $3,592.40
15 $2,996.25 $102.00 $38.25 $127.50 $300.00 $285.00 $3,849.00
16 $3,196.00 $102.00 $38.25 $136.00 $320.00 $285.00 $4,077.25
17 $3,395.75 $102.00 $38.25 $144.50 $340.00 $285.00 $4,305.50
18 $3,595.50 $102.00 $38.25 $153.00 $360.00 $285.00 $4,533.75
19 $3,795.25 $102.00 $38.25 $161.50 $380.00 $285.00 $4,762.00
20 $3,995.00 $102.00 $38.25 $170.00 $400.00 $285.00 $4,990.25

Institutional Fee: $6.80 per credit hour*
Used to fund expenses related to campus parking including, but not limited to parking lot improvements, signage, parking lot
repairs, lot security, and overall improvements.

Student Activity Fee: $2.55 per credit hour*
Used to fund various student activities and programs including, but not limited to honor societies, leadership training, community
and cultural events, clubs, athletics, student publications, and learning assistance.

Technology Fee: $8.50 per credit hour
Used to finance major improvements in information technology.  There is no maximum per credit hour charge for this fee.

Capital Fee: $20.00 per credit hour
Assessed to all out-of-state students to help offset debt service bonds issued for capital construction.  There is no maximum
per credit hour charge for this fee.

Auxiliary Capital Fee: $19.00 per credit hour*
Used to construct, maintain, and operate facilities for which state General Fund dollars are not permitted.

*Up to a maximum of 15 credit hours per semester.

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEES - BUSINESS CONTRACT RATE
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